
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/07/20 to 02/14/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/07/20 to 02/14/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/07/20 to 02/14/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2560.4063 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4005.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.36% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.12%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1064.2969 / $ 

160.0688
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2340.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 41.57% / 6.25%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

58.43%

Gross Profit $ 4626.2148 Total Trades 39

Gross Loss ($ 2065.8086) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 2.127 Winning Rate 51.28%

Profit Factor 2.239 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.443 / 0.604

Avg Winning Trade 231.3107 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (108.7268) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 65.6514 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 660.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 230.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 2659.7188 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4005.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.41% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.12%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 959.4844 / $ 138.3146 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2340.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 36.07% / 5.20%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

58.43%

Gross Profit $ 3675.5117 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 1015.7930) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.326 Winning Rate 60.87%

Profit Factor 3.618 AbleSys/EXP Index 5.123 / 1.025

Avg Winning Trade 262.5366 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (112.8659) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 115.6399 Avg Holding Bars 27

Largest Winning Trade $ 660.0000 Avg Winning Bars 22

Largest Losing Trade ($ 230.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 99.2969) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4005.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.05%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.12%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 985.0000 / $ 351.3281 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2340.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (991.97%) / (353.82%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

58.43%

Gross Profit $ 950.7031 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 1050.0000) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.509 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 0.905 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.512 / (0.059)

Avg Winning Trade 158.4505 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (105.0000) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 6.2061) Avg Holding Bars 23
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Winning Trade $ 290.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
Largest Losing Trade ($ 180.0000) Avg Losing Bars 12

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/10/2020 06:49 Buy 9429.2500 02/10/2020 07:52 9463.0000 660.0000 660.0000 63

2 02/10/2020 08:24 Buy 9467.2500 02/10/2020 08:52 9475.0000 140.0000 800.0000 28

3 02/10/2020 09:33 Sell 9466.5000 02/10/2020 09:40 9465.5000 5.0000 805.0000 7

4 02/10/2020 10:19 Buy 9474.2500 02/10/2020 10:43 9473.4600 (30.8008) 774.1992 24

5 02/10/2020 11:16 Buy 9476.2500 02/10/2020 12:31 9502.5000 510.0039 1284.2031 75

6 02/10/2020 12:33 Buy 9506.5000 02/10/2020 12:59 9525.0000 355.0000 1639.2031 26

7 02/11/2020 07:11 Buy 9581.0000 02/11/2020 07:57 9594.5000 255.0000 1894.2031 46

8 02/11/2020 08:02 Buy 9604.7500 02/11/2020 08:22 9596.0000 (190.0000) 1704.2031 20

9 02/11/2020 08:45 Sell 9566.0000 02/11/2020 09:16 9572.2500 (140.0000) 1564.2031 31

10 02/11/2020 09:36 Sell 9565.2500 02/11/2020 09:40 9573.5000 (180.0000) 1384.2031 4

11 02/11/2020 10:18 Buy 9587.5000 02/11/2020 10:21 9583.2500 (100.0000) 1284.2031 3

12 02/11/2020 10:59 Sell 9553.5000 02/11/2020 11:17 9547.4648 105.7031 1389.9063 18

13 02/11/2020 11:18 Sell 9538.0000 02/11/2020 11:33 9542.0000 (95.0000) 1294.9063 15

14 02/11/2020 11:58 Sell 9536.5000 02/11/2020 12:24 9521.2500 290.0000 1584.9063 26

15 02/12/2020 06:36 Buy 9598.7500 02/12/2020 06:46 9588.0000 (230.0000) 1354.9063 10

16 02/12/2020 07:03 Sell 9575.7500 02/12/2020 07:54 9576.7500 (35.0000) 1319.9063 51

17 02/12/2020 08:13 Buy 9596.0000 02/12/2020 08:42 9600.2754 70.5078 1390.4141 29

18 02/12/2020 09:01 Buy 9606.2500 02/12/2020 09:10 9599.7500 (145.0078) 1245.4063 9

19 02/12/2020 09:25 Buy 9606.5000 02/12/2020 09:53 9613.5000 125.0000 1370.4063 28

20 02/12/2020 10:53 Sell 9605.5000 02/12/2020 11:22 9608.5000 (75.0000) 1295.4063 29

21 02/12/2020 11:29 Sell 9602.5000 02/12/2020 11:41 9607.0000 (105.0000) 1190.4063 12

22 02/12/2020 12:39 Buy 9612.5000 02/12/2020 13:01 9625.7500 250.0000 1440.4063 22

23 02/13/2020 06:41 Buy 9570.5000 02/13/2020 06:58 9577.2500 120.0000 1560.4063 17

24 02/13/2020 07:16 Buy 9585.5000 02/13/2020 08:15 9605.0000 375.0000 1935.4063 59

25 02/13/2020 08:22 Buy 9614.0000 02/13/2020 08:47 9619.2500 90.0000 2025.4063 25

26 02/13/2020 09:04 Buy 9623.2500 02/13/2020 09:27 9621.5000 (50.0000) 1975.4063 23

27 02/13/2020 10:03 Sell 9608.2500 02/13/2020 10:19 9612.5000 (100.0000) 1875.4063 16

28 02/13/2020 10:39 Buy 9623.5000 02/13/2020 11:09 9633.2500 180.0000 2055.4063 30

29 02/13/2020 11:34 Buy 9636.7500 02/13/2020 11:45 9630.7500 (135.0000) 1920.4063 11

30 02/13/2020 12:11 Sell 9619.5000 02/13/2020 12:53 9609.2500 190.0000 2110.4063 42

31 02/14/2020 06:29 Sell 9619.0000 02/14/2020 06:31 9624.5000 (125.0000) 1985.4063 2

32 02/14/2020 06:36 Sell 9617.5000 02/14/2020 07:19 9612.5000 85.0000 2070.4063 43

33 02/14/2020 07:44 Buy 9623.5000 02/14/2020 08:25 9632.7500 170.0000 2240.4063 41

34 02/14/2020 08:58 Sell 9627.2500 02/14/2020 09:34 9612.7500 275.0000 2515.4063 36

35 02/14/2020 09:45 Sell 9607.0000 02/14/2020 10:02 9607.5000 (25.0000) 2490.4063 17

36 02/14/2020 10:08 Sell 9599.0000 02/14/2020 10:34 9606.7500 (170.0000) 2320.4063 26

37 02/14/2020 10:50 Buy 9608.2500 02/14/2020 10:53 9603.0000 (120.0000) 2200.4063 3

38 02/14/2020 11:33 Buy 9612.0000 02/14/2020 11:46 9612.0000 (15.0000) 2185.4063 13

39 02/14/2020 12:33 Buy 9610.0000 02/14/2020 12:59 9629.5000 375.0000 2560.4063 26

Page 2 of 2

2/20/2020about:blank


